Rinnai EL
Electric Fireplace
Make a statement with the Rinnai EL Electric Fireplace,
redefining home luxury with elegance and innovation.
Designed to captivate, it features ultra-realistic flames
powered by Truburn Flame Technology, dynamic glowing
logs, and immersive sound effects that evoke the ambiance
of a real fire.

SIDEFRONT
1800 497
16
5131806
40
0
58
0
58
6
103
77
1198
TOP
Product Code Product Description
EL1000ST25 EL 1000 SLIM TRIM 25MM
EL1000WT50 EL 1000 WIDE TRIM 50MM
EL1300ST25 EL 1300 SLIM TRIM 25MM
EL1300WT50 EL 1300 WIDE TRIM 50MM
EL1500ST25 EL 1500 SLIM TRIM 25MM
EL1500WT50 EL 1500 WIDE TRIM 50MM
EL1800ST25 EL 1800 SLIM TRIM 25MM
EL1800WT50 EL 1800 WIDE TRIM 50MM
Product Code Product Description
ELLIGHTKIT EL AMBIENT LIGHT KIT
Slim Trim Wide Trim Ambient Lighting Kit
Optional Extras/Trims